
DEPARTMENT ADVISOR ULID OFFICE # OFFICE PH # EMAIL

Allied Health - Dietics A. Michelle Weaver C00250475 Wharton 254B 482-6487 mweaver@louisiana.edu

Allied Health - Health Info Mgmt A. Michelle Weaver C00250475 Wharton 254B 482-6487 mweaver@louisiana.edu

Allied Health - Nursing A. Michelle Weaver C00252083 Wharton 254B 482-6487 mweaver@louisiana.edu

Accounting Pam Meyer C00255507 Moody 301 482-6083 pam0202@louisiana.edu 

Anthropology C. Ray Brassieur C00251575 Mouton 109B 482-1260 crb1111@louisiana.edu 

Anthropology Mark Rees C00254651 Mouton 108A 482-6045 markrees@louisianna.edu

Architecture Corey Saft C00251449 Fletcher 123 482-5325 cls0670@louisiana.edu

Architecture Tom Sammons C00256717 Fletcher 128 482-5310 tomsammons@louisiana.edu

(ARCH) Industrial Design Jerome Malinowski C00253224 Fletcher 118 482-5151 jmalinowski@louisiana.edu

(ARCH) Interior Design M. Jean Edwards C00254874 Fletcher 212 482-1358 mje7502@louisiana.edu
(ARCH) Interior Design Brian Powell C00250932 Fletcher 208 482-6226 powell@louisiana.edu

Bio/Pre Med/PT/Micro/Pre Vet

Chemical Engineering Rafael Hernandez C00255717 Madison 217 482-6062 rhernandez@louisiana.edu

Chemistry & Pre Pharmacy August Gallo C00250115 Montgomery 235 482-5679 gallo@louisiana.edu

Civil Engineering XiaoDuan Sun C00257268 Madison 254K 482-6514 xsun@louisiana.edu

CODI-JD Speech Path & Audio Shalini Arehole C00256512 Burke 221 482-6723 shalini@louisiana.edu

CODI-UD Speech Path & Audio Nancye Roussel C00001019 Burk 236C 482-6727 ncroussel@louisiana.edu

Comm-Advertising Lucian Dinu C00254329 Burke 108 482-6112 dinu@louisiana.edu

Comm -Organizational Do-Kyun Kim C00251946 Burke 106 482-6932 kimcomm@louisiana.edu

Comm-Journalism & Mass Robert Buckman C00255987 Burke 109 482-5221 buckman@louisiana.edu

Comm-Broadcast William  R. Davie C00257220 Burke 102 482-6140 wrdavie@louisiana.edu

Comm-Public Relations Dedria S. Givens-Carroll C00252091 Burke 103 482-5242 dsg4921@louisiana.edu

Computer Science Winona L. Istre C00257202 Oliver 222 482-6768 wle2581@louisiana.edu

Computer Science - Informatics Sonya Hsu C00252833 Oliver 206 482-1667 sonyahsu@louisiana.edu

Criminal Justice Paula M. Broussard C00255583 Mouton 118 482-5690 pmbroussard@louisiana.edu 

Dental Hygiene Jami Rush C00253315 Lee 204-B 482-6509 jami.rush@louisiana.edu

Economics Anthony Greco C00250303 Moody 321 482-6669 ajg1979@louisiana.edu

EDCI (Educational Curriculum & Instruction) Christine Briggs C00250874 Picard 264 482-6718 cbriggs@louisiana.edu

EDCI - Health & PE David Bellar C00001122 Bourgeois 124B 482 1299 david.bellar@louisiana.edu

Electrical Engineering George Thomas C00252682 Madison 248E 482-5365 gthomas@louisiana.edu

English - Linguistics Michele Feist C00254857

English - Creative Writing/ Literature Leah Orr C00254565

English - Professional Writing/ Literature Lydia Whitt Rice C00254458

English - Creative Writing Jennifer Geer C00253280
English - No Concentration Willard "Skip" Fox C00257242

Environmental Science Durga Poudel C00251846 Hamilton 308 482-6163 ddpoudel@louisiana.edu

Finance Anthony Greco C00250303 Moody 321 482-6669 ajg1979@louisiana.edu

Gen Studies Sue Ozbirn C00256120 DeClouet 103 482-6725 ozbirn@louisiana.edu

Geology Timothy Duex C00256974 Hamilton 337 482-6222 tduex@louisiana.edu

History/Geography Ian Beamish C00289031 Griffin 541 482-9067 ian.beamish@louisiana.edu

Hospitality Mgmt Rebecca Dubois C00255885 Moody 354 482-6644 dubois@louisiana.edu

Insurance & Risk Mgmt William Ferguson C00257205 Moody 323 482-6664 wlf7111@louisiana.edu

Industrial Technology William Mueller C00257177 Rougeau 216 482-6968 wmueller@louisiana.edu

Industrial Technology Shelton Houston  C00256325 Rougeau 255 482-6968 shelton.houston@louisiana.edu

Kinesiology David Bellar C00001122 Bourgeois 124B 482 1299 david.bellar@louisiana.edu

Management Mark Smith C00255251 Moody 238 482-6262 mxs2356@louisiana.edu

Marketing Geoff Stewart C00252644 Moody 332 482-6347 gstewart@louisiana.edu

Math Ross Chiquet C00251205 MDD 213A 482-6708 rosschiquet@louisiana.edu

Mech Engr/Cad Cam William Simon C00257181 Rougeau 263 482-6518 wesimon@louisiana.edu 

Modern Languages - French Tamara Lindner C00256767 HLG 430 482-5442 tlinder@louisiana.edu

Modern Languages - Spanish Francisco Garcia-Rubio C00252493 HLG 463 482-5453 fxg2337@louisiana.edu

Modern Languages - Spanish Richard Winters C00256076 HLG 435 482-5439 rwinters@louisiana.edu

Moving Image Arts Conni Castille C00251246 Griffin 138 482-9006 conni@louisiana.edu

Music & Music Media, Perfor Margaret Daniel C00254848 Angelle 124 482-5202 margaret.daniel@louisiana.edu

Performing Arts - Dance Kenneth Jenkins C00253956 McLaurin 201 482-5320 klj8719@louisiana.edu

Performing Arts - Theatre Camille Bulliard C00251143 McLauren 109 482-6357 camille@louisiana.edu

Petroleum Engineering Fathi Boukadi C00252487 Madison 128C 482-6148 fboukadi@louisiana.edu

Physics James Dent C00252983 Broussard 210 482-6185 jbdent@louisiana.edu

Pol Sci/Pre Law/Inter Relat Rick Swanson C00255729 Mouton 111 482-6164 swanson@louisiana.edu

Psychology Lori Romero C00254491 Girard 313 482-6592 lrk8425@louisiana.edu

Psychology Whitney Storey C00257225 Girard 212 482-6838 wstorey@louisiana.edu

Professional Land & Resource Mgmt Oliver "Buster" LeBlanc C00255469 MX 225 482-6654 ojl1383@louisiana.edu

Soci Anth: Child & Family Studies David Yarbrough C00252048 Rougeou 342 482-1015 yarbrough@louisiana.edu

Sociology Deann Kalich C00251940 Mouton 220 482-6043 dkgauthier@louisiana.edu

Spec Ed, Curr & Inst T. Hunter Beasley C00256765 MDD 410 482-6720 hbeasley@louisiana.edu

Undecided Liberal Arts Julia Frederick C00253022 Judice Ric 208 482-6700 julia@louisiana.edu

Undecided Science Bette Harris C00252400 Lee 115 482-5432 bette@louisiana.edu

Visual Arts Brian Kelly C00250858 Fletcher 310 482-6056 briankelly@louisiana.edu

Visual Arts John Hathorn C00253141 Fletcher 313 482-6056 john.hathorn@louisiana.edu

DO NOT ASSIGN ADVISOR FOR BIOLOGY-BIOLOGY DEPARTMENT WILL ASSIGN

DO NOT ASSIGN ADVISOR FOR ENGLISH-MUST 

EMAIL FELICIA BROWN WHO WILL ENTER AND 

EXITS HONORS PROGRAM. 4/11/2017
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